Rotary District 6360 Foundation 2020-21 Club Credits From 2019 Raffle
Credits must be used July 1, 2020 - June 1, 2021 on RYLA or other Youth Activities

Club

Albion

Allegan

Battle Creek

Benton Harbor Sunrise

Berrien Springs / Eau Claire

Bronson

Cereal City Sunrise
Charlotte
Charlotte Satellite
Climax

Coldwater Noon
Coldwater Sunrise
Constantine

Delta Waverly
Delton Area
Dowagiac

East Lansing
Eaton Rapids
Grand Ledge

Gull Lake Area
Harbor Country
Haslett-Okemos
Hastings

Hillsdale

lonia

Jackson

Jackson Breakfast
Jonesville
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo Sunrise
Lakeshore
Lansing

Lansing Dewitt Sunrise
Litchfield
Marshall

Mason
Middleville
Oshtemo

Otsego

Paw Paw Area
Paw Paw Lake

Tickets Amount
Sold, 2019 per Ticket
8 $5.00
17 $5.00
28 $5.00
13 $5.00
12 $5.00
2 $5.00
11 $5.00
19 $5.00
8 $5.00
10 $5.00
0 $5.00
12 $5.00
9 $5.00
28 $5.00
0 $5.00
27 $5.00
20 $5.00
15 $5.00
24 $5.00
8 $5.00
21 $5.00
30 $5.00
39 $5.00
13 $5.00
3 $5.00
31 $5.00
20 $5.00
1 $5.00
171 $5.00
9 $5.00
33 $5.00
40 $5.00
5 $5.00
5 $5.00
18 $5.00
16 $5.00
23 $5.00
9 $5.00
0 $5.00
11 $5.00
0 $5.00

Amount
Avaialble

$40.00
$85.00
$140.00
$65.00
$60.00
$10.00
$55.00
$95.00
$40.00
$50.00
$0.00
$60.00
$45.00
$140.00
$0.00
$135.00
$100.00
$75.00
$120.00
$40.00
$105.00
$150.00
$195.00
$65.00
$15.00
$155.00
$100.00
$5.00
$855.00
$45.00
$165.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$90.00
$80.00
$115.00
$45.00
$0.00
$55.00
$0.00

Used for Used Other Amount
RYLA Youth Projects Remaining
$40.00
$85.00
$140.00
$65.00
$60.00
$10.00
$55.00
$95.00
$40.00
$50.00
$0.00
$60.00
$45.00
$140.00
$0.00
$135.00
$100.00
$75.00
$120.00
$40.00
$105.00
$150.00
$195.00
$65.00
$15.00
$155.00
$100.00
$5.00
$855.00
$45.00
$165.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$90.00
$80.00
$115.00
$45.00
$0.00
$55.00
$0.00



Plainwell

Portage

Quincy
Saugatuck-Douglas
South Haven

South Lansing - Holt
St. Joe / Benton Harbor
St. Johns

Sturgis

Three Rivers

Union City
Vicksburg

White Pigeon
Williamston Sunrise

11
21

18
35
21
49

35
29
18

19

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$55.00
$105.00
$40.00
$90.00
$175.00
$105.00
$245.00
$0.00
$15.00
$175.00
$145.00
$90.00
$25.00
$95.00

$55.00
$105.00
$40.00
$90.00
$175.00
$105.00
$245.00
$0.00
$15.00
$175.00
$145.00
$90.00
$25.00
$95.00



