Rotary District 6360 Foundation 2020-21 Club Credits From 2019 Raffle

Credits must be used July 1, 2020 - June 1, 2021 on RYLA or other Youth Activities

	Tickets	Amount	Amount	Used for	Used Other	Amount
Club	Sold, 2019	per Ticket	Avaialble	RYLA	Youth Projects	Remaining
Albion	8	\$5.00	\$40.00			\$40.00
Allegan	17	\$5.00	\$85.00			\$85.00
Battle Creek	28	\$5.00	\$140.00			\$140.00
Benton Harbor Sunrise	13	\$5.00	\$65.00			\$65.00
Berrien Springs / Eau Claire	12	\$5.00	\$60.00			\$60.00
Bronson	2	\$5.00	\$10.00			\$10.00
Cereal City Sunrise	11	\$5.00	\$55.00			\$55.00
Charlotte	19	\$5.00	\$95.00			\$95.00
Charlotte Satellite	8	\$5.00	\$40.00			\$40.00
Climax	10	\$5.00	\$50.00			\$50.00
Coldwater Noon	0	\$5.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Coldwater Sunrise	12	\$5.00	\$60.00			\$60.00
Constantine	9	\$5.00	\$45.00			\$45.00
Delta Waverly	28	\$5.00	\$140.00			\$140.00
Delton Area	0	\$5.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Dowagiac	27	\$5.00	\$135.00			\$135.00
East Lansing	20	\$5.00	\$100.00			\$100.00
Eaton Rapids	15	\$5.00	\$75.00			\$75.00
Grand Ledge	24	\$5.00	\$120.00			\$120.00
Gull Lake Area	8	\$5.00	\$40.00			\$40.00
Harbor Country	21	\$5.00	\$105.00			\$105.00
Haslett-Okemos	30	\$5.00	\$150.00			\$150.00
Hastings	39	\$5.00	\$195.00			\$195.00
Hillsdale	13	\$5.00	\$65.00			\$65.00
Ionia	3	\$5.00	\$15.00			\$15.00
Jackson	31	\$5.00	\$155.00			\$155.00
Jackson Breakfast	20	\$5.00	\$100.00			\$100.00
Jonesville	1	\$5.00	\$5.00			\$5.00
Kalamazoo	171	\$5.00	\$855.00			\$855.00
Kalamazoo Sunrise	9	\$5.00	\$45.00			\$45.00
Lakeshore	33	\$5.00	\$165.00			\$165.00
Lansing	40	\$5.00	\$200.00			\$200.00
Lansing Dewitt Sunrise	5	\$5.00	\$25.00			\$25.00
Litchfield	5	\$5.00	\$25.00			\$25.00
Marshall	18	\$5.00	\$90.00			\$90.00
Mason	16	\$5.00	\$80.00			\$80.00
Middleville	23	\$5.00	\$115.00			\$115.00
Oshtemo	9	\$5.00	\$45.00			\$45.00
Otsego	0	\$5.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Paw Paw Area	11	\$5.00	\$55.00			\$55.00
Paw Paw Lake	0	\$5.00	\$0.00			\$0.00

Plainwell	11	\$5.00	\$55.00	\$55.00
Portage	21	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
Quincy	8	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Saugatuck-Douglas	18	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
South Haven	35	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
South Lansing - Holt	21	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
St. Joe / Benton Harbor	49	\$5.00	\$245.00	\$245.00
St. Johns	0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sturgis	3	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Three Rivers	35	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
Union City	29	\$5.00	\$145.00	\$145.00
Vicksburg	18	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
White Pigeon	5	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Williamston Sunrise	19	\$5.00	\$95.00	\$95.00